

### LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

SECRETARY OF BUDGET COMMISSION BOARD OF REVISION

ADMINISTRATOR DATA PROCESSING DEPT. LAKE COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTER 105 MAIN ST. P. O. BOX 490 PAINESVILLE, OHIO 44077-0490 440-350-2532

440-298-3334 440-918-2532 440-918-2500 FAX: 440-350-2667

#### BOND TO COVER ISSUANCE OF DUPLICATE WARRANT

### KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

is hereby bound unto the
to the payment of which will and truly
trators, successors and assigns, jointly,
hand thisday of
, that whereas, on the <u>day of</u>
of Lake County upon the Treasurer of
being
tor of Lake County payable to one
ounty Treasury which said warrant has
ounty Treasury which said warrant hashas applied for the
has applied for the
has applied for the sed Code Section 133.40, which
has applied for the sed Code Section 133.40, which
has applied for the sed Code Section 133.40, which nt)

### APPLICANT

Subscribed in my presence this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_\_\_.

# NOTARY PUBLIC

# COMMISSION EXPIRES

The above bond approved \_\_\_\_\_\_ 20\_\_\_\_\_.



LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

SECRETARY OF BUDGET COMMISSION BOARD OF REVISION

ADMINISTRATOR DATA PROCESSING DEPT. LAKE COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTER 105 MAIN ST. P. O. BOX 490 PAINESVILLE, OHIO 44077-0490

> 440-350-2532 440-298-3334 440-918-2532 440-918-2500 FAX: 440-350-2667

Please fill out the enclosed bond; have it notarized and return to:

Lake County Auditor's Office 105 Main Street Painesville, OH 44077

ATTN: Michele Pennell

# No further action can be taken until the bond is returned to this office.

Your cooperation is appreciated.

Thank you,

Financial Department Lake County Auditor's Office